
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Dondlinger Construction Prime Greg Anderson 2656 S. Sheridan
Wichita, KS 66217

(316) 945-0555 ganderson@dondlingerconst.com 3/30/2020
  8:54 AM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Justin Larsen 230 Laura, Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 jlarsen@kcnr.net 3/30/2020
  10:54 AM

Van Asdale Construction, 
LLC

Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania 
Ave.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 3/30/2020
  11:27 AM

The Law Company Inc Prime Shawn Grisamore 345 Riverview Ste 30
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0200 (316) 268-0226 lawson@law-co.com 3/30/2020
  11:44 AM

TRU-Building, Inc Prime Jeff Jones 544 S. Ridge Road
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 247-2236 (316) 721-5837 jeff.jones@tru-building.com 3/30/2020
  11:46 AM

Sedgwick County Plan Room Rob Lawrence 271 W 3rd, Ste 325
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 660-9865 robert.lawrence@sedgwick.gov 3/30/2020
  12:00 PM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Barb Lawson 345 Riverview, Suite 
300
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0200
  Ext. 67203

(316) 268-0226 lawson@law-co.com 3/30/2020
  12:14 PM

Van Asdale Construction, 
LLC

Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 3/30/2020
  12:24 PM

Key Construction Prime Zack Siegrist 741 W Second
Wichita, KS 67002

(316) 263-9515 siegristz@keyconstruction.com 3/30/2020
  12:45 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 3/30/2020
  2:42 PM

Parrent concrete Subcontractor
  /Supplier

John Forsythe 330 E Madison Ave
Derby, KS 67037

(407) 576-0868 johnforsythe@parrentconcrete.com 3/30/2020
  2:44 PM

onvia Prime Source 
Management

509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA 98101

(206) 373-9500
  Ext. 98101

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 3/30/2020
  3:16 PM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group, Inc.

Prime E.J. Leopold 5615 E. Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 ejleopold@harmanhuffman.com 3/30/2020
  4:27 PM

Snodgrass Prime Jake Boxberger 2700 Geo. Washington 
Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 (316) 687-5853 jake@snodgrassconstruction.com 3/30/2020
  5:50 PM

Larry Cook Construction Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Larry Cook 4123 S Broadway
Wichita, KS 67216

(316) 260-4456 kendra@larrycookconstruction.com 3/31/2020
  9:28 AM

ePlan Plan Room Amber Cox 1400 FORUM BLVD STE 
7B
COLUMBIA, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130
  Ext. 65203

eplan@eplanbidding.com 3/31/2020
  9:35 AM

MagneGrip Group Subcontractor
  /Supplier

MICHAEL 
WINKLER

11449 DEERFIELD
Cincinnati, OH 45242

(513) 373-5379 MWINKLER@MAGNEGRIP.COM 3/31/2020
  11:08 AM
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Coonrod & Associates 
Construction Co., Inc.

Prime Randy Coonrod P.O. Box 12589
Wichita, KS 67277

(316) 942-8430
  Ext. 67212

randyc@coonrod.com 3/31/2020
  3:03 PM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 (316) 262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 4/1/2020
  1:07 PM

Nowak Construction Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Alan Blough 200 South Goddard Rd.
Goddard, KS 67052

(316) 794-8898 Alan@nowakconstruction.com 4/1/2020
  1:11 PM

Bauer Prime Greg Bauer 415 S. Zelts
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 214-2532 gbauer@bscconstruction.com 4/1/2020
  3:11 PM

Merestone Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Brian Peltier 1641 N Andover Road
Andover, KS 67002

(316) 217-5745
  Ext. 
3162175745

bpeltier@merestoneks.com 4/1/2020
  4:35 PM

Phillips Southern Electric 
Co., Inc.

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jason Phillips 650 E. Gilbert
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 265-4186 jason@phillips-southern.org 4/4/2020
  9:37 AM

InnoCon Construction LLC Prime daniel guebara 2616 bobwhite
wichita, KS 67204

(316) 518-4722 danielguebara@innoconwichita.com 4/4/2020
  6:15 PM

Seeders Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Rick Bertha 4111 S Broad St
Wichita, KS 67215

(316) 722-8345 rbertha@seedersinc.com 4/6/2020
  10:57 AM

Key Construction Inc Prime Troy Heckart 741 W Second
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 263-9515 tkheckart@keyconstruction.com 4/6/2020
  1:44 PM

Proficient LLC Prime Clinton Suhr 1440 E. English
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 833-4613 clint@proficientfacilities.com 4/7/2020
  5:20 PM

Loyd Prime bridget  mallin 2126 south elm street, 
PO Box 266
ottawa, KS 66067

(913) 800-0574
  Ext. 66067

bridget@loydbuildsbetter.com 4/9/2020
  8:15 AM

Advanced Architectural 
Products

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Joe Pretz 959 Industrial Drive
Allegan, MI 49010

(816) 400-7784 joe.p@greengirt.com 4/9/2020
  2:25 PM

Conco Construction Prime Derek Dahm 3051 N. Ohio
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-7111 derek@concoconstruction.com 4/13/2020
  3:46 PM

Acme Brick & Tile Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Terri Clanton 935 S. West Street
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 941-3594 tclanton@brick.com 4/14/2020
  4:19 PM

Contractor's Register, Inc. Plan Room Mary O'Connor 800 E. Main St.
Jefferson Valley, NY 
10535

(800) 431-2584 moconnor@mail.thebluebook.com 4/16/2020
  9:28 AM

Rock Construction Prime Matthew C Arnett 208 S. Laura St., Ste. 2
WICHITA, KS 67211

(316) 652-5396 matthew@rockconstructionks.com 4/16/2020
  10:25 AM

Conco Construction Prime Trent Woodard 3051 N. Ohio
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-7111 trent@concoconstruction.com 4/16/2020
  3:05 PM

Icon Structures Inc. Prime Denny Marlin 1620 E. US Highway 54
Andover, KS 67002

(316) 687-9960 dm@icon-structures.com 4/16/2020
  3:11 PM
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VineCorp Prime Kyle Vineyard 259 N Socora Street
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 393-0611 vineyardkyle@gmail.com 4/18/2020
  9:36 AM

Ingersoll Rand Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Marc Baratta 4400 clary blvd, 
ingersoll rand
KANSAS CITY, MO 
64130

(316) 619-2481
  Ext. 64130

marc.baratta@irco.com 4/20/2020
  12:26 PM
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